Inter Office Note

From :

Director

To: All HODs

No: REG/ION/2023-24/2

ij.. ',I:._.h.nm;_r PRI L
LIST OF COLLEGE HOLIDAYS

YEAR - 2024

1. The list of College holidays {Public and Restricted holidays) are as under —

LIST OF COLLEGE HOLIDAYS {Public) YEAR ~ 2024

5. No . Mame of Festival Date Dray |
1 Republic Day 26 January 2024 Friday
] Mahashivrar] |08 March 2024 | Friday
3 l:tomak 13 — 26 March 2024 I Sarmrch?m Tuesday
4 | Good Friday 19 March 2024 Friday |
s Eid-UI-Fitr {Eid) i Il Apeil 2024 Thursday
6 | Dr. Bheemrao Ambedkar Javanti 14 April 2024 Sunday

77 | Ram Nawmi - 17 April 2024 Wednesday
T 8| Mahavir Jayanti 21 Apeil 2024 Sundiy
9 Buddha Purnima 23 May 2024 l Thursday

10 | 1d-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) @ 17 June 2024 Monday 1
1| Muharram @ 17 July 2024 ‘u_\':dn:sda}-_ -
12 | Independence Day N 15 Augusl 2024 Thursday
13 | Rakshabandhan 19 August 2024 Monday
14 Shri Krishna Janmasthmi 26 August 2024 Monday ]
15 | Id-E-Milad 16 September 2024 Monday ]
L] Maharma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2024 wﬁdnegd;y o
17 | Mahanavmi 11 October 2024 Friduy
18 | Dussehra (Vijaydashmi) 12 October 2024 | Sawrday :
19 | Decpawali Break 31 October to 03 November 2024 | Wednesday to Sunday —|
20 | GuruManak Jayanti 15 November 2024 Friday
2l C;I.I'I-Etm&‘. [ay 25 December 2024 Wednesday -
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